ARDYA

CRUISES

Discover the Red Sea Your Way
3 Nights from Jeddah to Marsa Alam
prices start from 2,179 SAR (Including VAT)
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Itinerary dates

Thu, Nov 6, 2025 - Sun, Nov 9, 2025
Thu, Nov 13, 2025 - Sun, Nov. 16 2025
Thu, Nov 20, 2025 - Sun, Nov 23, 2025
Thu, Nov 27,2025 - Sun, Nov 30, 2025

Thu, Dec 4, 2025 - Sun, Dec 7,2025

Thu, Dec 11, 2025 - Sun, Dec 14, 2025
Thu, Dec 18, 2025 - Sun, Dec 21, 2025
Thu, Dec 25, 2025 - Sun, Dec 28, 2025



Interior Cabin

Seaview Cabin

Balcony Cabin




Value added packages:

¢ Bundle Packages (Aroya Ultra + Internet Pro Bundle)

¢ Entertainment Packages




ARDYA

CRUISES

Telephone lines open: Saﬁé’gy — Trhitrjrfsday, 10am=6pm
Terms & Conditions apply




